
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Num. 

101 
534 
13 

546 
6 

519 
51 
18 

118 
624 
95 
27 

633 
169 
93 

181 
35 
24 
42 
33 
15 

Nome 

POMONI TOMMASO 
POLI NICOLO' 
CINO CARLOS 
MANZONI GIULIO 
LEPP DOMINIK 
PACILLO NICOLO' 
BUCHHAMMER JOHANNES 
ABREGAL FEDERICO 
ACCARINO MATTIA 
TAMM JOONAS 
KULLAMAE ROMET 
SAPIGNOLI GIORGIO 
MIHAILOV STEN 
BERTOLANI NICHOLAS 
CARROCCIO GABRIELE 
PIKTYS VYDUNAS 
RIZZO ANDREA 
LAIDVEE JOHANN 
DULEV GORDEY 
DUBININ OLEKSANDR 
CAVALLI BEATRICE 

Classe 
MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR3 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR.3 U.10 

MINI GR3 

Tempo Migliore 

53.795 
54.022 
54.029 
54.058 
54.063 
54.301 
54.386 
54.407 
54.444 
54.540 
54.726 
54.926 
54.960 
55.009 
55.435 
55.484 
55.737 
55.802 
56.087 
56.234 
56.359 

Diff 

0.227 
0.234 
0.263 
0.268 
0.506 
0.591 
0.612 
0.649 
0.745 
0.931 
1.131 
1.165 
1.214 
1.640 
1.689 
1.942 
2.007 
2.292 
2.439 
2.564 

Velocità Migliore 

80.305 
79.967 
79.957 
79.914 
79.907 
79.557 
79.432 
79.402 
79.348 
79.208 
78.939 
78.651 
78.603 
78.533 
77.929 
77.860 
77.507 
77.417 
77.023 
76.822 
76.651 

Nel Giro 

8 
8 
6 
9 

10 
7 
5 
9 
7 

10 
5 
9 
7 

10 
10 
10 
6 
7 
7 
8 

10 

FZ Punti 

10 
9 
8 
7 
6 

10 
5 
4 
3 
9 
2 
8 
7 
1 
1 
0 
0 
6 
5 
4 
0 

Commento 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 2025-04-25 7:16:21 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Freccia del Tempo 

1° KSC - Lonato 

2 - QUALIFICHE 

60 MINI GR.3 / MINI GR.3 U.10 / MINI KART 

Qualifica Iniziato a 10:32:31 

Lonato 1.200 km 

2025-03-09 10:22 


